SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013 CC 9788/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2012 in MSA No.586/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

JANIMIYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10096 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10099 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9943 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9964 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 07/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv. Mr. L. Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as also on the special leave petitions.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO) COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

| | COURT MASTER