SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18272/2013

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANIMIYA & ANR.

CHIEF ENGINEER
(With appln(s))
SLP and office:
WITH SLP(C) NO. CHIEF ENGINEER & ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report) WITH SLP(C) NO. 18274 of 2013 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 18279 of 2013 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 18281 of 2013 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 18282 of 2013

Date: 03/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

(With office report)

Mr. A.Sanjoy M. Nuli, Adv. Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

In this batch of matters, service report in respect of all the respondents is awaited.

List again on 2.8.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd